
Teams : Home V is itor

Date Plac e A ttendanc eJ a n  1 5 ,  2 0 2 2 6 1 7 

  A ir  F o rc e A r izo n a  S t a t e

A ir  F o rc e  A c a d e m y

N C A A  G y m n a s tic s  S c o re  S h e e t

Name 1 2 3 4 nd A V E 1 2 3 4 nd A V ENameD D5 5

5 . 8 6 . 1 8 . 7 8 . 5 V I N N I E  C O L O S I M O11 1 . 0 5 0 1 2 . 3 0 0 1  B E C K E T T  A N D E R S E 2 1 6  2 0 3  5 . 1 3 . 7

6 . 4 6 . 7 7 . 9 7 . 7 -0 . 1 H a y d e n  G o ld s t e in21 1 . 6 5 0 1 1 . 5 0 0 2  E R I C H  U P T O N 2 1 7  3 3 2  5 . 1 3 . 8

6 . 3 6 . 3 -0 . 3 6 . 9 6 . 9 C H R I S T I A N  J E N N I N31 1 . 2 0 0 1 1 . 6 0 0 3  C O L L I N  H I C K E Y 2 1 8  2 0 9  5 . 2 4 . 7

6 . 8 6 . 9 8 . 5 8 . 3 J o rd a n  W ill ia m s41 2 . 1 5 0 1 3 . 3 0 0 4  G A R R E T T  B R A U N T O 2  3 3 4  5 . 3 4 . 9

8 . 6 8 . 3 -0 . 2 J A C K S O N  H A R R I S O5 1 3 . 1 5 0 2 0 6  4 . 9

 

F lo o r S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re : F lo o r S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re :4 6 .0 5 0 6 1 .8 5 04 6 .0 5 0 6 1 .8 5 0

7 . 1 7 . 2 8 . 9 8 . 7 K y le  B u r is s11 2 . 3 5 0 1 3 . 9 0 0 1  J A C O B  B E C C H E T T I 1  3 3 5  5 . 2 5 . 1

8 . 4 8 . 1 8 . 5 8 . 5 S E A N  M C C L U R E21 2 . 5 5 0 1 3 . 8 0 0 2  O L I V E R  Z A V E L 1 5  2 1 1  4 . 3 5 . 3

8 . 9 8 . 8 7 . 7 7 . 5 D Y L A N  H A U P T M E I R31 3 . 1 5 0 1 2 . 3 0 0 3  N O A H  E V E R E T T 6  2 0 7  4 . 3 4 . 7

6 . 5 6 . 2 8 . 3 8 . 5 J o rd a n  W ill ia m s41 0 . 7 5 0 1 2 . 9 0 0 4  E R I C H  U P T O N 2 1 7  3 3 4  4 . 4 4 . 5

7 . 5 7 . 3 8 . 0 8 . 2 C L A Y T O N  C U N N I N G51 3 . 5 0 0 1 2 . 4 0 0 5  P A T R I C K  H O O P E S 2 1 9  2 0 4  6 . 1 4 . 3

 

P o m m e l S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re : P o m m e l S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re :6 2 .3 0 0 1 0 8 .3 5 0 6 5 .3 0 0 1 2 7 .1 5 0

8 . 6 8 . 5 8 . 7 8 . 8 E T H A N  D I G E R O L A M11 2 . 5 5 0 1 2 . 6 5 0 1  O L I V E R  Z A V E L 1 5  2 0 5  4 . 0 3 . 9

7 . 7 7 . 9 7 . 6 7 . 9 J o rd a n  W ill ia m s21 2 . 1 0 0 1 2 . 1 5 0 2  N O A H  E V E R E T T 6  3 3 4  4 . 3 4 . 4

7 . 4 7 . 3 7 . 8 7 . 8 H u n t e r  B ru n e t t31 1 . 8 5 0 1 1 . 7 0 0 3  J A C O B  B E C C H E T T I 1  3 3 3  4 . 5 3 . 9

8 . 7 9 . 0 8 . 0 8 . 2 C H R I S T I A N  J E N N I N41 3 . 7 5 0 1 2 . 2 0 0 4  G A R R E T T  B R A U N T O 2  2 0 9  4 . 9 4 . 1

7 . 7 7 . 9 8 . 1 8 . 2 R h y s  G e o rg e51 2 . 3 0 0 1 1 . 5 5 0 5  T R O Y  J E N K I N S 2 2 0  3 3 6  4 . 5 3 . 4

 

R in g s  S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re : R in g s  S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re :1 7 0 .9 0 0 1 8 7 .4 0 06 2 .5 5 0 6 0 .2 5 0

18 . 0 7 . 9 -0 . 1 1 2 . 2 5 0  H u n t e r  B ru n e t t 8 . 2 8 . 1 1 2 . 1 5 0 1  B E C K E T T  A N D E R S E 2 1 6  3 3 3  4 . 4 4 . 0

29 . 2 9 . 3 1 4 . 0 5 0  C H R I S T I A N  J E N N I N 9 . 1 8 . 9 -0 . 1 1 3 . 7 0 0 2  G A R R E T T  B R A U N T O 2  2 0 9  4 . 8 4 . 8

38 . 8 8 . 6 1 3 . 9 0 0  J A C K S O N  H A R R I S O 9 . 3 9 . 4 -0 . 1 1 3 . 6 5 0 3  E R I C H  U P T O N 2 1 7  2 0 6  5 . 2 4 . 4

47 . 9 8 . 0 1 3 . 1 5 0  J o rd a n  W ill ia m s 9 . 1 9 . 0 -0 . 1 1 3 . 7 5 0 4  C O L L I N  H I C K E Y 2 1 8  3 3 4  5 . 2 4 . 8

5  V I N N I E  C O L O S I M O 8 . 8 8 . 7 -0 . 1 1 3 . 4 5 0 2 0 3  4 . 8

 

Va u lt S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re : Va u lt S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re :5 3 .3 5 0 2 2 4 .2 5 0 6 6 .7 0 0 2 5 4 .1 0 0

19 . 1 8 . 8 1 2 . 8 5 0  C a d e n  D iG e ro la m o 8 . 3 8 . 1 1 2 . 3 0 0 1  E R I C H  U P T O N 2 1 7  3 3 1  3 . 9 4 . 1

28 . 4 8 . 2 1 2 . 4 0 0  M A S O N  M C N E E L 8 . 3 8 . 0 1 2 . 9 5 0 2  P A T R I C K  H O O P E S 2 1 9  2 1 2  4 . 1 4 . 8

38 . 0 7 . 9 1 2 . 8 5 0  V I N N I E  C O L O S I M O 9 . 0 8 . 7 1 2 . 5 5 0 3  N O A H  E V E R E T T 6  2 0 3  4 . 9 3 . 7

47 . 8 7 . 6 1 2 . 5 0 0  J o rd a n  W ill ia m s 9 . 3 9 . 2 1 2 . 9 5 0 4  O L I V E R  Z A V E L 1 5  3 3 4  4 . 8 3 . 7

57 . 7 7 . 4 1 2 . 6 5 0  H a y d e n  G o ld s t e in 7 . 6 7 . 4 1 1 . 4 0 0 5  G A R R E T T  B R A U N T O 2  3 3 2  5 . 1 3 . 9

 

P . B a r S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re : P . B a r S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re :6 3 .2 5 0 2 8 7 .5 0 0 6 2 .1 5 0 3 1 6 .2 5 0

18 . 1 8 . 4 1 1 . 9 5 0  J A C K S O N  H A R R I S O 8 . 2 8 . 1 1 2 . 3 5 0 1  P A T R I C K  H O O P E S 2 1 9  2 0 6  3 . 7 4 . 2

27 . 2 7 . 6 1 1 . 5 0 0  H u n t e r  B ru n e t t 8 . 4 8 . 1 1 2 . 2 5 0 2  C H A R L I E  M I L E S 2 2 1  3 3 3  4 . 1 4 . 0

37 . 5 7 . 3 1 2 . 3 0 0  C a d e n  P e a c o c k 7 . 7 7 . 8 1 1 . 7 5 0 3  G A R R E T T  B R A U N T O 2  3 2 9  4 . 9 4 . 0

4  M A S O N  M C N E E L 8 . 0 7 . 6 1 2 . 3 0 0 2 1 2  4 . 5

5  J o rd a n  W ill ia m s 7 . 2 7 . 2 1 1 . 0 0 0 3 3 4  3 . 8

 

H . B a r S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re : H . B a r S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re :3 5 .7 5 0 3 2 3 .2 5 0 5 9 .6 5 0 3 7 5 .9 0 0

  

V T

P H

F X

S R

A A

A ll-A rounders A ll-A rounders

F in a l  T e a m  S c o re : 3 2 3 .2 5 0 F in a l  T e a m  S c o re : 3 7 5 .9 0 0

H B

P B

W ill ia m s

1 3 . 3 0 0

1 2 . 9 0 0

1 2 . 1 5 0

1 3 . 7 5 0

1 2 . 9 5 0

1 1 . 0 0 0

7 6 . 0 5 0

Judg e's Sig natures * F X * PH * SR * VT

* H ead Judg e

C oach's Sig nature C oach's Sig nature  

D a v e  M illa r d BR IAN  R IC H M O N D BO B BU SSEJ O N  PO R T IL L O

M IC H AEL  BR EY Bo b  C a s s M ic h a e l Kr a m e rBr a d  L e C la ir

J o s h  L o e s e r S c o tt  B a rc l a y

* PB * H B

 H B PB VT SR PH F X

J O H N  SC AN L ANM ik e  H e b e r le

C a m e r o n  Sw e n y BEAR  D AN L EY

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : U S  A ir F o rce  A ca d e m y

H

A

B

R

S

T

L

U

A

V

P

A

B

R

L

R

O

O

L

F

E

M

M

O

P

S

R

I

N

G



Teams : Home V is itor

Date Plac e A ttendanc eJ a n  1 5 ,  2 0 2 2 6 1 7 

  O k la h o m a R o c k y  M o u n t a in  P r id e

A ir  F o rc e  A c a d e m y

N C A A  G y m n a s tic s  S c o re  S h e e t

Name 1 2 3 4 nd A V E 1 2 3 4 nd A V ENameD D5 5

8 . 5 8 . 5 -0 . 3 7 . 5 7 . 5 M a rs h a ll B u r ro w s11 3 . 4 0 0 1 1 . 0 0 0 1  J a c k  F re e m a n 2 8 3  3 2 4  5 . 2 3 . 5

8 . 7 8 . 6 -0 . 1 8 . 6 8 . 4 D y s o n  A d s it21 4 . 0 5 0 1 2 . 4 0 0 2  S p e n c e r  G o o d e ll 2 8 7  3 2 3  5 . 5 3 . 9

8 . 0 7 . 9 -0 . 3 8 . 3 8 . 1 N a t h a n  Y e a ro u s31 3 . 1 5 0 1 2 . 8 0 0 3  R a y d e l G a m b o a 2 8 5  3 2 2  5 . 5 4 . 6

8 . 1 8 . 2 1 3 . 2 5 0 4  Z a c h  N u n e z 2 9 2  5 . 1

8 . 5 8 . 5 -0 . 1 1 4 . 1 0 0 5  F u zzy  B e n a s 2 7 8  5 . 7

 

F lo o r S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re : F lo o r S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re :6 7 .9 5 0 3 6 .2 0 06 7 .9 5 0 3 6 .2 0 0

8 . 3 7 . 9 8 . 2 8 . 2 M a rs h a ll B u r ro w s11 3 . 0 0 0 1 1 . 3 0 0 1  A la n  C a m illu s 2 7 9  3 2 4  4 . 9 3 . 1

8 . 2 8 . 4 7 . 8 7 . 4 N a t h a n  Y e a ro u s21 3 . 5 0 0 1 2 . 2 0 0 2  B ra d e n  C o llie r 2 8 0  3 2 2  5 . 2 4 . 6

8 . 3 7 . 8 6 . 6 6 . 3 R y a n  C u rra n31 2 . 7 5 0 1 1 . 5 5 0 3  R a y d e l G a m b o a 2 8 5  3 2 5  4 . 7 5 . 1

8 . 2 7 . 9 1 3 . 1 5 0 4  V it a liy  G u im a ra e s 2 8 9  5 . 1

9 . 0 9 . 2 1 4 . 0 0 0 5  Z a c h  N u n e z 2 9 2  4 . 9

 

P o m m e l S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re : P o m m e l S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re :6 6 .4 0 0 1 3 4 .3 5 0 3 5 .0 5 0 7 1 .2 5 0

9 . 0 8 . 8 6 . 9 7 . 1 0 . 3 D a v id  A b b e11 3 . 4 0 0 1 0 . 1 0 0 1  J a c k  F re e m a n 2 8 3  3 2 7  4 . 5 2 . 8

8 . 0 8 . 3 8 . 4 8 . 4 D y s o n  A d s it21 2 . 9 5 0 1 1 . 5 0 0 2  V it a liy  G u im a ra e s 2 8 9  3 2 3  4 . 8 3 . 1

8 . 3 8 . 5 6 . 9 6 . 9 E t h a n  T a y lo r31 3 . 6 0 0 1 0 . 8 0 0 3  D a n ie l S im m o n s 2 9 5  3 2 6  5 . 2 3 . 9

8 . 3 8 . 5 8 . 8 8 . 7 N a t h a n  Y e a ro u s41 3 . 1 0 0 1 2 . 4 5 0 4  R a y d e l G a m b o a 2 8 5  3 2 2  4 . 7 3 . 7

9 . 3 9 . 3 1 4 . 2 0 0 5  F u zzy  B e n a s 2 7 8  4 . 9

 

R in g s  S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re : R in g s  S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re :2 0 1 .6 0 0 1 1 6 .1 0 06 7 .2 5 0 4 4 .8 5 0

19 . 2 9 . 0 1 3 . 9 0 0  M a rs h a ll B u r ro w s 8 . 9 8 . 7 1 2 . 0 0 0 1  J a c k  F re e m a n 2 8 3  3 2 4  4 . 8 3 . 2

29 . 2 9 . 3 -0 . 1 1 4 . 0 5 0  R y a n  C u rra n 9 . 2 9 . 0 -0 . 3 1 2 . 8 0 0 2  R a y d e l G a m b o a 2 8 5  3 2 5  4 . 9 4 . 0

39 . 5 9 . 6 1 4 . 4 5 0  B a r t  B a k e r 7 . 8 7 . 6 1 1 . 7 0 0 3  Z a c h  N u n e z 2 9 2  3 4 0  4 . 9 4 . 0

49 . 3 9 . 1 1 4 . 4 0 0  B ra n d o n  G la d k o f f 9 . 2 9 . 3 -0 . 1 1 3 . 2 5 0 4  F u zzy  B e n a s 2 7 8  3 2 8  5 . 2 4 . 1

59 . 1 9 . 0 1 4 . 2 5 0  N a t h a n  Y e a ro u s 9 . 1 9 . 0 1 3 . 4 5 0 5  J o s h  C o ro n a 2 8 1  3 2 2  5 . 2 4 . 4

 

Va u lt S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re : Va u lt S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re :7 1 .0 5 0 2 7 2 .6 5 0 6 3 .2 0 0 1 7 9 .3 0 0

18 . 8 8 . 6 1 3 . 5 0 0  M a rs h a ll B u r ro w s 8 . 4 8 . 3 1 0 . 7 5 0 1  A la n  C a m illu s 2 7 9  3 2 4  4 . 8 2 . 4

29 . 3 9 . 2 1 3 . 9 5 0  E t h a n  T a y lo r 8 . 9 8 . 8 1 1 . 8 5 0 2  R a y d e l G a m b o a 2 8 5  3 2 6  4 . 7 3 . 0

37 . 4 7 . 4 1 2 . 1 0 0  N a t h a n  Y e a ro u s 8 . 1 7 . 8 1 1 . 5 5 0 3  E v a n  P e r re a u lt 3 3 0  3 2 2  4 . 7 3 . 6

8 . 8 8 . 8 1 3 . 6 0 0 4  C e s a r  G ra c ia 2 8 8  4 . 8

9 . 3 9 . 0 1 4 . 1 5 0 5  F u zzy  B e n a s 2 7 8  5 . 0

 

P . B a r S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re : P . B a r S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re :6 7 .3 0 0 3 3 9 .9 5 0 3 4 .1 5 0 2 1 3 .4 5 0

19 . 5 9 . 3 1 3 . 7 0 0  D y s o n  A d s it 6 . 2 5 . 7 -3 . 0 5 . 3 5 0 1  V it a liy  G u im a ra e s 2 8 9  3 2 3  4 . 3 2 . 4

29 . 0 9 . 0 1 3 . 7 0 0  R y a n  C u rra n 8 . 4 8 . 1 1 1 . 6 5 0 2  J a c k  F re e m a n 2 8 3  3 2 5  4 . 7 3 . 4

38 . 6 8 . 6 1 3 . 6 0 0  N a t h a n  Y e a ro u s 7 . 4 7 . 6 1 1 . 0 0 0 3  R a y d e l G a m b o a 2 8 5  3 2 2  5 . 0 3 . 5

7 . 7 7 . 8 1 3 . 1 5 0 4  F u zzy  B e n a s 2 7 8  5 . 4

9 . 1 8 . 9 1 3 . 6 0 0 5  C e s a r  G ra c ia 2 8 8  4 . 6

 

H . B a r S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re : H . B a r S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re :6 7 .7 5 0 4 0 7 .7 0 0 2 8 .0 0 0 2 4 1 .4 5 0

  

V T

P H

F X

S R

A A

A ll-A rounders A ll-A rounders

F in a l  T e a m  S c o re : 4 0 7 .7 0 0 F in a l  T e a m  S c o re : 2 4 1 .4 5 0

H B

P B

B e n a s

1 4 . 1 0 0

1 3 . 8 0 0

1 4 . 2 0 0

1 4 . 4 0 0

1 4 . 1 5 0

1 3 . 1 5 0

8 3 . 8 0 0

G a m b o a

1 3 . 1 5 0

1 2 . 7 5 0

1 3 . 1 0 0

1 4 . 0 5 0

1 3 . 9 5 0

1 3 . 6 0 0

8 0 . 6 0 0

N u n e z

1 3 . 2 5 0

1 4 . 0 0 0

1 2 . 7 5 0

1 4 . 4 5 0

1 3 . 6 0 0

1 3 . 6 5 0

8 1 . 7 0 0

Y e a ro u s

1 2 . 8 0 0

1 2 . 2 0 0

1 2 . 4 5 0

1 3 . 4 5 0

1 1 . 5 5 0

1 1 . 0 0 0

7 3 . 4 5 0

Judg e's Sig natures * F X * PH * SR * VT

* H ead Judg e

C oach's Sig nature C oach's Sig nature  

D a v e  M illa r d BR IAN  R IC H M O N D BO B BU SSEJ O N  PO R T IL L O

M IC H AEL  BR EY Bo b  C a s s M ic h a e l Kr a m e rBr a d  L e C la ir

MA R K  W IL L IA MS

* PB * H B

 H B PB VT SR PH F X

J O H N  SC AN L ANM ik e  H e b e r le

C a m e r o n  Sw e n y BEAR  D AN L EY

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : U S  A ir F o rce  A ca d e m y

H

A

B

R

S

T

L

U

A

V

P

A

B

R

L

R

O

O

L
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E

M
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Teams : Home V is itor

Date Plac e A ttendanc eJ a n  1 5 ,  2 0 2 2 6 1 7 

  S t a n f o rd  B o y s  G y m n a s t ic s  C lu b S T A N F O R D  U N I V E R S I T Y

A ir  F o rc e  A c a d e m y

N C A A  G y m n a s tic s  S c o re  S h e e t

Name 1 2 3 4 nd A V E 1 2 3 4 nd A V ENameD D5 5

8 . 0 7 . 7 -0 . 3 8 . 9 8 . 7 L u k e  M c F a r la n d11 3 . 2 5 0 1 3 . 6 0 0 1  E v a n  H y m a n s o n 3 3 9  3 1 2  5 . 7 4 . 8

6 . 8 7 . 1 J . R .  C h o u2 1 2 . 0 5 0 3 0 4  5 . 1

8 . 6 8 . 4 R ile y  L o o s3 1 3 . 8 0 0 3 0 9  5 . 3

8 . 2 8 . 1 I a n  L a s ic -E ll is4 1 2 . 9 5 0 3 0 7  4 . 8

8 . 9 8 . 8 B ry a n  P e r la5 1 3 . 7 5 0 3 1 5  4 . 9

 

F lo o r S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re : F lo o r S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re :1 3 .2 5 0 6 6 .1 5 01 3 .2 5 0 6 6 .1 5 0

7 . 1 7 . 4 7 . 3 7 . 2 L u k e  M c F a r la n d11 1 . 6 5 0 1 2 . 2 5 0 1  E v a n  H y m a n s o n 3 3 9  3 1 2  4 . 4 5 . 0

8 . 2 8 . 3 K h o i Y o u n g2 1 4 . 0 5 0 3 2 1  5 . 8

8 . 6 8 . 6 R ile y  L o o s3 1 3 . 5 0 0 3 0 9  4 . 9

7 . 5 7 . 5 I a n  L a s ic -E ll is4 1 2 . 2 0 0 3 0 7  4 . 7

8 . 7 8 . 5 B la k e  S u n5 1 3 . 3 0 0 3 1 7  4 . 7

 

P o m m e l S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re : P o m m e l S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re :1 1 .6 5 0 2 4 .9 0 0 6 5 .3 0 0 1 3 1 .4 5 0

8 . 7 8 . 9 9 . 0 8 . 9 C h r is t o p h e r  O s g o o d11 3 . 6 0 0 1 3 . 7 5 0 1  E v a n  H y m a n s o n 3 3 9  3 1 4  4 . 8 4 . 8

9 . 0 9 . 1 B ra n d o n  N g u y e n2 1 3 . 6 5 0 3 1 3  4 . 6

9 . 4 9 . 4 I a n  L a s ic -E ll is3 1 3 . 6 0 0 3 0 7  4 . 2

8 . 9 9 . 1 M a rk  B e r la g a4 1 4 . 2 0 0 2 9 9  5 . 2

8 . 5 8 . 8 T h o m a s  L e e5 1 4 . 1 5 0 3 0 8  5 . 5

 

R in g s  S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re : R in g s  S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re :3 8 .5 0 0 2 0 0 .8 0 01 3 .6 0 0 6 9 .3 5 0

18 . 7 8 . 7 -0 . 1 1 3 . 4 0 0  J . R .  C h o u 9 . 3 9 . 2 1 4 . 0 5 0 1  E v a n  H y m a n s o n 3 3 9  3 0 4  4 . 8 4 . 8

2  C u r ra n  P h ill ip s 9 . 5 9 . 5 1 4 . 7 0 0 3 1 6  5 . 2

3  I a n  L a s ic -E ll is 9 . 1 9 . 1 1 3 . 9 0 0 3 0 7  4 . 8

4  B ra n d o n  N g u y e n 9 . 2 9 . 2 1 4 . 0 0 0 3 1 3  4 . 8

5  B ry a n  P e r la 9 . 4 9 . 3 1 4 . 1 5 0 3 1 5  4 . 8

 

Va u lt S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re : Va u lt S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re :1 3 .4 0 0 5 1 .9 0 0 7 0 .8 0 0 2 7 1 .6 0 0

18 . 0 7 . 8 1 3 . 6 0 0  C o lt  W a lk e r 7 . 9 8 . 2 1 3 . 2 5 0 1  E v a n  H y m a n s o n 3 3 9  3 1 9  5 . 7 5 . 2

2  I a n  L a s ic -E ll is 9 . 1 8 . 9 1 4 . 0 0 0 3 0 7  5 . 0

3  C u r ra n  P h ill ip s 7 . 8 7 . 8 1 4 . 5 0 0 3 1 6  6 . 7

4  T h o m a s  L e e 8 . 3 8 . 0 1 3 . 9 5 0 3 0 8  5 . 8

5  B la k e  S u n 9 . 3 9 . 1 1 4 . 8 0 0 3 1 7  5 . 6

 

P . B a r S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re : P . B a r S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re :1 3 .6 0 0 6 5 .5 0 0 7 0 .5 0 0 3 4 2 .1 0 0

18 . 4 8 . 6 1 3 . 5 0 0  I a n  L a s ic -E ll is 8 . 3 8 . 0 1 2 . 6 5 0 1  E v a n  H y m a n s o n 3 3 9  3 0 7  5 . 0 4 . 5

2  J . R .  C h o u 9 . 0 9 . 0 1 3 . 9 0 0 3 0 4  4 . 9

3  B ra n d o n  N g u y e n 8 . 7 8 . 6 1 3 . 2 5 0 3 1 3  4 . 6

4  C o lt  W a lk e r 7 . 9 7 . 8 1 2 . 0 5 0 3 1 9  4 . 2

5  C u r ra n  P h ill ip s 8 . 1 8 . 0 1 3 . 5 5 0 3 1 6  5 . 5

 

H . B a r S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re : H . B a r S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re :1 3 .5 0 0 7 9 .0 0 0 6 5 .4 0 0 4 0 7 .5 0 0

  

V T

P H

F X

S R

A A

A ll-A rounders A ll-A rounders

F in a l  T e a m  S c o re : 7 9 .0 0 0 F in a l  T e a m  S c o re : 4 0 7 .5 0 0

H B

P B

H y m a n s o n

1 3 . 2 5 0

1 1 . 6 5 0

1 3 . 6 0 0

1 3 . 4 0 0

1 3 . 6 0 0

1 3 . 5 0 0

7 9 . 0 0 0

L a s ic -E ll is

1 2 . 9 5 0

1 2 . 2 0 0

1 3 . 6 0 0

1 3 . 9 0 0

1 4 . 0 0 0

1 2 . 6 5 0

7 9 . 3 0 0

Judg e's Sig natures * F X * PH * SR * VT

* H ead Judg e

C oach's Sig nature C oach's Sig nature  

D a v e  M illa r d BR IAN  R IC H M O N D BO B BU SSEJ O N  PO R T IL L O

M IC H AEL  BR EY Bo b  C a s s M ic h a e l Kr a m e rBr a d  L e C la ir

* PB * H B

 H B PB VT SR PH F X

J O H N  SC AN L ANM ik e  H e b e r le

C a m e r o n  Sw e n y BEAR  D AN L EY

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : U S  A ir F o rce  A ca d e m y
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Teams : Home V is itor

Date Plac e A ttendanc eJ a n  1 5 ,  2 0 2 2 6 1 7 

  U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  N E B R A S K A U S  O L Y M P I C  T R A I N I N G  C E N T E R

A ir  F o rc e  A c a d e m y

N C A A  G y m n a s tic s  S c o re  S h e e t

Name 1 2 3 4 nd A V E 1 2 3 4 nd A V ENameD D5 5

8 . 5 8 . 4 1 3 . 9 5 0 1  C h a r lie  G ile s 2 6 3  5 . 5

9 . 1 9 . 2 1 3 . 5 5 0 2  C o o p e r  G ile s 2 6 4  4 . 4

8 . 3 8 . 1 1 3 . 2 0 0 3  C h r is  H is e r 2 6 5  5 . 0

9 . 0 8 . 9 1 3 . 4 5 0 4  D y la n  L e C la ir 2 6 9  4 . 5

8 . 6 8 . 4 1 4 . 2 0 0 5  S a m  P h ill ip s 2 7 4  5 . 7

 

F lo o r S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re : F lo o r S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re :6 8 .3 5 0 0 .0 0 06 8 .3 5 0 0 .0 0 0

7 . 0 6 . 6 1 1 . 7 0 0 1  Y a n n i C h ro n o p o u lo s 2 6 1  4 . 9

8 . 3 8 . 0 1 3 . 7 5 0 2  K h a lil J a c k s o n 2 6 6  5 . 6

8 . 9 9 . 0 1 4 . 4 5 0 3  C h a r lie  G ile s 2 6 3  5 . 5

7 . 0 6 . 7 1 1 . 6 5 0 4  E v a n  K r ile y 2 6 8  4 . 8

9 . 1 8 . 9 1 4 . 3 0 0 5  C o o p e r  G ile s 2 6 4  5 . 3

8 . 0 7 . 5 1 1 . 7 5 0 6  S a m  P h ill ip s 2 7 4  4 . 0

P o m m e l S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re : P o m m e l S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re :6 5 .9 5 0 1 3 4 .3 0 0 0 .0 0 0 0 .0 0 0

7 . 6 7 . 9 1 2 . 4 5 0 1  N o a h  U rw ile r 2 7 5  4 . 7

8 . 3 8 . 4 1 2 . 4 5 0 2  C h r is  H is e r 2 6 5  4 . 1

8 . 0 8 . 3 1 3 . 1 5 0 3  Y a n n i C h ro n o p o u lo s 2 6 1  5 . 0

9 . 1 9 . 2 1 4 . 0 5 0 4  D y la n  Y o u n g 2 7 7  4 . 9

8 . 1 8 . 3 1 2 . 9 0 0 5  S a m  P h ill ip s 2 7 4  4 . 7

 

R in g s  S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re : R in g s  S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re :1 9 9 .3 0 0 0 .0 0 06 5 .0 0 0 0 .0 0 0

9 . 4 9 . 3 -0 . 1 1 4 . 0 5 0 1  D y la n  L e C la ir 2 6 9  4 . 8

9 . 3 9 . 4 -0 . 1 1 4 . 0 5 0 2  J o e y  P e p e 2 7 3  4 . 8

8 . 9 8 . 9 1 3 . 7 0 0 3  E v a n  K r ile y 2 6 8  4 . 8

9 . 2 9 . 1 1 3 . 9 5 0 4  D o n t e  M c K in n e y 2 7 0  4 . 8

9 . 3 9 . 4 1 4 . 5 5 0 5  C h a r lie  G ile s 2 6 3  5 . 2

9 . 4 9 . 5 1 4 . 2 5 0 6  S a m  P h ill ip s 2 7 4  4 . 8

Va u lt S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re : Va u lt S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re :7 0 .8 5 0 2 7 0 .1 5 0 0 .0 0 0 0 .0 0 0

8 . 8 9 . 0 1 3 . 7 0 0 1  D y la n  L e C la ir 2 6 9  4 . 8

8 . 1 7 . 7 1 2 . 8 0 0 2  Y a n n i C h ro n o p o u lo s 2 6 1  4 . 9

8 . 5 8 . 6 1 3 . 2 5 0 3  D y la n  Y o u n g 2 7 7  4 . 7

8 . 9 9 . 1 1 3 . 6 0 0 4  E v a n  K r ile y 2 6 8  4 . 6

7 . 3 7 . 4 1 1 . 8 5 0 5  D illa n  K in g 2 6 7  4 . 5

8 . 8 8 . 6 1 3 . 5 0 0 6  S a m  P h ill ip s 2 7 4  4 . 8

P . B a r S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re : P . B a r S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re :6 6 .8 5 0 3 3 7 .0 0 0 0 .0 0 0 0 .0 0 0

9 . 3 9 . 1 1 3 . 2 0 0 1  D y la n  L e C la ir 2 6 9  4 . 0

8 . 9 9 . 1 1 3 . 4 0 0 2  Y a n n i C h ro n o p o u lo s 2 6 1  4 . 4

8 . 6 8 . 9 1 3 . 5 5 0 3  D o n t e  M c K in n e y 2 7 0  4 . 8

8 . 7 8 . 9 1 3 . 6 0 0 4  D illa n  K in g 2 6 7  4 . 8

7 . 9 8 . 1 1 3 . 6 0 0 5  S a m  P h ill ip s 2 7 4  5 . 6

 

H . B a r S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re : H . B a r S c o re : R u n n in g  S c o re :6 7 .3 5 0 4 0 4 .3 5 0 0 .0 0 0 0 .0 0 0

  

V T

P H

F X

S R

A A

A ll-A rounders A ll-A rounders

F in a l  T e a m  S c o re : 4 0 4 .3 5 0 F in a l  T e a m  S c o re : 0 .0 0 0

H B

P B

P h ill ip s

1 4 . 2 0 0

1 1 . 7 5 0

1 2 . 9 0 0

1 4 . 2 5 0

1 3 . 5 0 0

1 3 . 6 0 0

8 0 . 2 0 0

Judg e's Sig natures * F X * PH * SR * VT

* H ead Judg e

C oach's Sig nature C oach's Sig nature  

D a v e  M illa r d BR IAN  R IC H M O N D BO B BU SSEJ O N  PO R T IL L O

M IC H AEL  BR EY Bo b  C a s s M ic h a e l Kr a m e rBr a d  L e C la ir

* PB * H B

 H B PB VT SR PH F X

J O H N  SC AN L ANM ik e  H e b e r le

C a m e r o n  Sw e n y BEAR  D AN L EY

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : U S  A ir F o rce  A ca d e m y
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A
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R

S
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L

U

A
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A

B

R

L

R

O

O

L
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2 0 2 2  R O C K Y  M O U N T A IN  O P E N
Event Results  - Floor
Ja n 15, 2022

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 5 /2 0 2 2  8 :3 9  P M

Me n /  E
Se ss ion: 1

Num Na meRa nk Gy m Score OutD Exe c ND

S am  Phillips1 274 Neb 14.200 0.0008.500 _._5.700

S hane  W iskus2 337 OT C 14.150 0.0507.950 _._6.200

Fuzzy Benas3 278 OU 14.100 0.1008.500 -0.15.700

S pencer Goode ll4 287 OU 14.050 0.1508.650 -0.15.500

Char lie  Gile s5 263 Neb 13.950 0.2508.450 _._5.500

R iley Loos6 309 S T AN 13.800 0.4008.500 _._5.300

Bryan Pe r la7 315 S T AN 13.750 0.4508.850 _._4.900

Luke  M cFar land8 312 S T AN 13.600 0.6008.800 _._4.800

Cooper Gile s9 264 Neb 13.550 0.6509.150 _._4.400

Dylan LeC la ir10 269 Neb 13.450 0.7508.950 _._4.500

Jack F reem an11 283 OU 13.400 0.8008.500 -0.35.200

Jordan W illiam s12 334 AS U 13.300 0.9008.400 _._4.900

Zach Nunez13T 292 OU 13.250 0.9508.150 _._5.100

Evan Hym anson13T 339 S BGC 13.250 0.9507.850 -0.35.700

Chr is  Hise r15 265 Neb 13.200 1.0008.200 _._5.000

JACKS ON HARRIS ON16T 206 AS U 13.150 1.0508.450 -0.24.900

Rayde l Gam boa16T 285 OU 13.150 1.0507.950 -0.35.500

Ian Las ic-Ellis18 307 S T AN 12.950 1.2508.150 _._4.800

Nathan Yearous19 322 RM P 12.800 1.4008.200 _._4.600

Robert Ne ff20 338 OT C 12.650 1.5506.850 _._5.800

Dyson Ads it21 323 RM P 12.400 1.8008.500 _._3.900

V INNIE COLOS IM O22 203 AS U 12.300 1.9008.600 _._3.700

GARRET T  BRAUNT ON23 2 AF 12.150 2.0506.850 _._5.300

J.R . Chou24 304 S T AN 12.050 2.1506.950 _._5.100

ERICH UPT ON25 217 AF 11.650 2.5506.550 _._5.100

CHRIS T IAN JENNINGS26 209 AS U 11.600 2.6006.900 _._4.700

Hayden Goldste in27 332 AS U 11.500 2.7007.800 -0.13.800

COLLIN HICKEY28 218 AF 11.200 3.0006.300 -0.35.200

BECKET T  ANDERS EN29 216 AF 11.050 3.1505.950 _._5.100

M arsha ll Burrow s30 324 RM P 11.000 3.2007.500 _._3.500

Br igham  F renthew ay31 284 OU __.___ 14.200__.___ _.___.___

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : U S  A ir F o rce  A ca d e m y



2 0 2 2  R O C K Y  M O U N T A IN  O P E N
Event Results  - P om m el
Ja n 15, 2022

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 5 /2 0 2 2  8 :3 9  P M

Me n /  E
Se ss ion: 1

Num Na meRa nk Gy m Score OutD Exe c ND

Char lie  Gile s1 263 Neb 14.450 0.0008.950 _._5.500

Cooper Gile s2 264 Neb 14.300 0.1509.000 _._5.300

Khoi Young3 321 S T AN 14.050 0.4008.250 _._5.800

Zach Nunez4 292 OU 14.000 0.4509.100 _._4.900

Kyle  Bur iss5 335 AS U 13.900 0.5508.800 _._5.100

S EAN M CCLURE6T 211 AS U 13.800 0.6508.500 _._5.300

Fuzzy Benas6T 278 OU 13.800 0.6508.400 _._5.400

Robert Ne ff8* 338 OT C 13.750 0.7008.150 _._5.600

Kha lil Jackson8* 266 Neb 13.750 0.7008.150 _._5.600

R iley Loos10T 309 S T AN 13.500 0.9508.600 _._4.900

Braden Collie r10T 280 OU 13.500 0.9508.300 _._5.200

PAT RICK HOOPES10T 219 AF 13.500 0.9507.400 _._6.100

Blake  S un13 317 S T AN 13.300 1.1508.600 _._4.700

S hane  W iskus14 337 OT C 13.250 1.2007.650 _._5.600

NOAH EVERET T15T 6 AF 13.150 1.3008.850 _._4.300

V ita liy Guim araes15T 289 OU 13.150 1.3008.050 _._5.100

A lan Cam illus17 279 OU 13.000 1.4508.100 _._4.900

Jordan W illiam s18 334 AS U 12.900 1.5508.400 _._4.500

Rayde l Gam boa19 285 OU 12.750 1.7008.050 _._4.700

OLIVER ZAVEL20 15 AF 12.550 1.9008.250 _._4.300

CLAYT ON CUNNINGHAM21 204 AS U 12.400 2.0508.100 _._4.300

JACOB BECCHET T I22 1 AF 12.350 2.1007.150 _._5.200

DYLAN HAUPT M EIR23 207 AS U 12.300 2.1507.600 _._4.700

Luke  M cFar land24 312 S T AN 12.250 2.2007.250 _._5.000

Nathan Yearous25T 322 RM P 12.200 2.2507.600 _._4.600

Ian Las ic-Ellis25T 307 S T AN 12.200 2.2507.500 _._4.700

S am  Phillips27 274 Neb 11.750 2.7007.750 _._4.000

Yanni Chronopoulos28 261 Neb 11.700 2.7506.800 _._4.900

Evan Hym anson29T 339 S BGC 11.650 2.8007.250 _._4.400

Evan Kr iley29T 268 Neb 11.650 2.8006.850 _._4.800

Ryan Curran31 325 RM P 11.550 2.9006.450 _._5.100

Hunte r Brune tt32 333 AS U 11.400 3.0507.600 _._3.800

M arsha ll Burrow s33 324 RM P 11.300 3.1508.200 _._3.100

ERICH UPT ON34 217 AF 10.750 3.7006.350 _._4.400

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : U S  A ir F o rce  A ca d e m y



2 0 2 2  R O C K Y  M O U N T A IN  O P E N
Event Results  - R ings
Ja n 15, 2022

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 5 /2 0 2 2  8 :3 9  P M

Me n /  E
Se ss ion: 1

Num Na meRa nk Gy m Score OutD Exe c ND

Fuzzy Benas1T 278 OU 14.200 0.0009.300 _._4.900

M ark Ber laga1T 299 S T AN 14.200 0.0009.000 _._5.200

T hom as Lee3 308 S T AN 14.150 0.0508.650 _._5.500

Dylan Young4 277 Neb 14.050 0.1509.150 _._4.900

Chr is topher Osgood5T 314 S T AN 13.750 0.4508.950 _._4.800

GARRET T  BRAUNT ON5T 2 AF 13.750 0.4508.850 _._4.900

Brandon Nguyen7 313 S T AN 13.650 0.5509.050 _._4.600

Ian Las ic-Ellis8T 307 S T AN 13.600 0.6009.400 _._4.200

Evan Hym anson8T 339 S BGC 13.600 0.6008.800 _._4.800

Danie l S im m ons8T 295 OU 13.600 0.6008.400 _._5.200

Jack F reem an11 283 OU 13.400 0.8008.900 _._4.500

Yanni Chronopoulos12 261 Neb 13.150 1.0508.150 _._5.000

Rayde l Gam boa13 285 OU 13.100 1.1008.400 _._4.700

V ita liy Guim araes14 289 OU 12.950 1.2508.150 _._4.800

S am  Phillips15 274 Neb 12.900 1.3008.200 _._4.700

Zach Nunez16 292 OU 12.750 1.4507.950 _._4.800

ET HAN DIGEROLAM O17 205 AS U 12.650 1.5508.750 _._3.900

OLIVER ZAVEL18 15 AF 12.550 1.6508.550 _._4.000

Nathan Yearous19T 322 RM P 12.450 1.7508.750 _._3.700

Chr is  Hise r19T 265 Neb 12.450 1.7508.350 _._4.100

Noah Urw ile r19T 275 Neb 12.450 1.7507.750 _._4.700

T ROY JENKINS22 220 AF 12.300 1.9007.800 _._4.500

CHRIS T IAN JENNINGS23 209 AS U 12.200 2.0008.100 _._4.100

Jordan W illiam s24 334 AS U 12.150 2.0507.750 _._4.400

NOAH EVERET T25 6 AF 12.100 2.1007.800 _._4.300

JACOB BECCHET T I26 1 AF 11.850 2.3507.350 _._4.500

Hunte r Brune tt27 333 AS U 11.700 2.5007.800 _._3.900

Rhys George28 336 AS U 11.550 2.6508.150 _._3.400

Dyson Ads it29 323 RM P 11.500 2.7008.400 _._3.100

DYLAN HAUPT M EIR30 207 AS U 11.250 2.9507.650 _._3.600

Ethan T aylor31 326 RM P 10.800 3.4006.900 _._3.900

David Abbe32 327 RM P 10.100 4.1007.000 0.32.800

Hayden Goldste in33 332 AS U __.___ 14.200__.___ _.___.___

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : U S  A ir F o rce  A ca d e m y



2 0 2 2  R O C K Y  M O U N T A IN  O P E N
Event Results  - Va ult
Ja n 15, 2022

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 5 /2 0 2 2  8 :3 9  P M

Me n /  E
Se ss ion: 1

Num Na meRa nk Gy m Score OutD Exe c ND

Curran Phillips1 316 S T AN 14.700 0.0009.500 _._5.200

Char lie  Gile s2 263 Neb 14.550 0.1509.350 _._5.200

Zach Nunez3 292 OU 14.450 0.2509.550 _._4.900

Fuzzy Benas4 278 OU 14.400 0.3009.200 _._5.200

S am  Phillips5T 274 Neb 14.250 0.4509.450 _._4.800

Josh Corona5T 281 OU 14.250 0.4509.050 _._5.200

Bryan Pe r la7 315 S T AN 14.150 0.5509.350 _._4.800

Joey Pepe8* 273 Neb 14.050 0.6509.350 -0.14.800

Dylan LeC la ir8* 269 Neb 14.050 0.6509.350 -0.14.800

Rayde l Gam boa8T 285 OU 14.050 0.6509.250 -0.14.900

J.R . Chou8* 304 S T AN 14.050 0.6509.250 _._4.800

GARRET T  BRAUNT ON8* 2 AF 14.050 0.6509.250 _._4.800

Brandon Nguyen13 313 S T AN 14.000 0.7009.200 _._4.800

Donte  M cKinney14 270 Neb 13.950 0.7509.150 _._4.800

Ian Las ic-Ellis15* 307 S T AN 13.900 0.8009.100 _._4.800

Jack F reem an15* 283 OU 13.900 0.8009.100 _._4.800

ERICH UPT ON15T 217 AF 13.900 0.8008.700 _._5.200

Jordan W illiam s18 334 AS U 13.750 0.9509.050 -0.14.800

CHRIS T IAN JENNINGS19T 209 AS U 13.700 1.0009.000 -0.14.800

Evan Kr iley19T 268 Neb 13.700 1.0008.900 _._4.800

JACKS ON HARRIS ON21 206 AS U 13.650 1.0509.350 -0.14.400

Nathan Yearous22T 322 RM P 13.450 1.2509.050 _._4.400

V INNIE COLOS IM O22T 203 AS U 13.450 1.2508.750 -0.14.800

Evan Hym anson24 339 S BGC 13.400 1.3008.700 -0.14.800

Brandon Gladkoff25 328 RM P 13.250 1.4509.250 -0.14.100

COLLIN HICKEY26 218 AF 13.150 1.5507.950 _._5.200

Hayden Goldste in27 332 AS U 13.050 1.6508.950 -0.34.400

Ryan Curran28 325 RM P 12.800 1.9009.100 -0.34.000

BECKET T  ANDERS EN29 216 AF 12.250 2.4507.950 -0.14.400

Hunte r Brune tt30 333 AS U 12.150 2.5508.150 _._4.000

M arsha ll Burrow s31 324 RM P 12.000 2.7008.800 _._3.200

Bart Baker32 340 RM P 11.700 3.0007.700 _._4.000

A lexe i V e rnyi33 296 OU __.___ 14.700__.___ _.___.___

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : U S  A ir F o rce  A ca d e m y



2 0 2 2  R O C K Y  M O U N T A IN  O P E N
Event Results  - P  Ba rs
Ja n 15, 2022

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 5 /2 0 2 2  8 :3 9  P M

Me n /  E
Se ss ion: 1

Num Na meRa nk Gy m Score OutD Exe c ND

Blake  S un1 317 S T AN 14.800 0.0009.200 _._5.600

S hane  W iskus2 337 OT C 14.600 0.2008.600 _._6.000

Curran Phillips3 316 S T AN 14.500 0.3007.800 _._6.700

Fuzzy Benas4 278 OU 14.150 0.6509.150 _._5.000

Ian Las ic-Ellis5 307 S T AN 14.000 0.8009.000 _._5.000

Rayde l Gam boa6T 285 OU 13.950 0.8509.250 _._4.700

T hom as Lee6T 308 S T AN 13.950 0.8508.150 _._5.800

Dylan LeC la ir8 269 Neb 13.700 1.1008.900 _._4.800

Evan Kr iley9T 268 Neb 13.600 1.2009.000 _._4.600

Zach Nunez9* 292 OU 13.600 1.2008.800 _._4.800

Cesa r Gracia9* 288 OU 13.600 1.2008.800 _._4.800

Evan Hym anson9T 339 S BGC 13.600 1.2007.900 _._5.700

A lan Cam illus13* 279 OU 13.500 1.3008.700 _._4.800

S am  Phillips13* 274 Neb 13.500 1.3008.700 _._4.800

Dylan Young15T 277 Neb 13.250 1.5508.550 _._4.700

Colt W a lke r15T 319 S T AN 13.250 1.5508.050 _._5.200

Jordan W illiam s17T 334 AS U 12.950 1.8509.250 _._3.700

M AS ON M CNEEL17T 212 AS U 12.950 1.8508.150 _._4.800

ERICH UPT ON19T 217 AF 12.850 1.9508.950 _._3.900

NOAH EVERET T19T 6 AF 12.850 1.9507.950 _._4.900

Yanni Chronopoulos21 261 Neb 12.800 2.0007.900 _._4.900

GARRET T  BRAUNT ON22 2 AF 12.650 2.1507.550 _._5.100

V INNIE COLOS IM O23 203 AS U 12.550 2.2508.850 _._3.700

OLIVER ZAVEL24 15 AF 12.500 2.3007.700 _._4.800

PAT RICK HOOPES25 219 AF 12.400 2.4008.300 _._4.100

Caden DiGero lam o26 331 AS U 12.300 2.5008.200 _._4.100

Hunte r Brune tt27T 333 AS U 12.100 2.7008.200 _._3.900

Evan Pe rreault27T 330 OU 12.100 2.7007.400 _._4.700

Ethan T aylor29T 326 RM P 11.850 2.9508.850 _._3.000

Dillan King29T 267 Neb 11.850 2.9507.350 _._4.500

Nathan Yearous31 322 RM P 11.550 3.2507.950 _._3.600

Hayden Goldste in32 332 AS U 11.400 3.4007.500 _._3.900

M arsha ll Burrow s33 324 RM P 10.750 4.0508.350 _._2.400

Caden Peacock34 329 AS U 10.650 4.1506.550 _._4.100

JACKS ON HARRIS ON35 206 AS U __.___ 14.800__.___ _.___.___

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : U S  A ir F o rce  A ca d e m y



2 0 2 2  R O C K Y  M O U N T A IN  O P E N
Event Results  - H  Ba r
Ja n 15, 2022

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 5 /2 0 2 2  8 :3 9  P M

Me n /  E
Se ss ion: 1

Num Na meRa nk Gy m Score OutD Exe c ND

J.R . Chou1 304 S T AN 13.900 0.0009.000 _._4.900

V ita liy Guim araes2T 289 OU 13.700 0.2009.400 _._4.300

Jack F reem an2T 283 OU 13.700 0.2009.000 _._4.700

Zach Nunez4 292 OU 13.650 0.2509.050 _._4.600

Cesa r Gracia5T 288 OU 13.600 0.3009.000 _._4.600

Dillan King5T 267 Neb 13.600 0.3008.800 _._4.800

Rayde l Gam boa5T 285 OU 13.600 0.3008.600 _._5.000

S am  Phillips5T 274 Neb 13.600 0.3008.000 _._5.600

Donte  M cKinney9T 270 Neb 13.550 0.3508.750 _._4.800

Curran Phillips9T 316 S T AN 13.550 0.3508.050 _._5.500

Evan Hym anson11 339 S BGC 13.500 0.4008.500 _._5.000

Yanni Chronopoulos12 261 Neb 13.400 0.5009.000 _._4.400

Brandon Nguyen13 313 S T AN 13.250 0.6508.650 _._4.600

Dylan LeC la ir14 269 Neb 13.200 0.7009.200 _._4.000

Fuzzy Benas15 278 OU 13.150 0.7507.750 _._5.400

Ian Las ic-Ellis16 307 S T AN 12.650 1.2508.150 _._4.500

JACKS ON HARRIS ON17 206 AS U 12.350 1.5508.150 _._4.200

M AS ON M CNEEL18T 212 AS U 12.300 1.6007.800 _._4.500

GARRET T  BRAUNT ON18T 2 AF 12.300 1.6007.400 _._4.900

Hunte r Brune tt20 333 AS U 12.250 1.6508.250 _._4.000

Colt W a lke r21 319 S T AN 12.050 1.8507.850 _._4.200

PAT RICK HOOPES22 219 AF 11.950 1.9508.250 _._3.700

Caden Peacock23 329 AS U 11.750 2.1507.750 _._4.000

Ryan Curran24 325 RM P 11.650 2.2508.250 _._3.400

CHARLIE M ILES25 221 AF 11.500 2.4007.400 _._4.100

Nathan Yearous26T 322 RM P 11.000 2.9007.500 _._3.500

Jordan W illiam s26T 334 AS U 11.000 2.9007.200 _._3.800

Dyson Ads it28 323 RM P 5.350 8.5505.950 -3.02.400

CHRIS T IAN JENNINGS29 209 AS U 0.000 13.9000.000 _._0.000
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Num Na meRa nk Gy m A A

Fuzzy Benas278 14.100 13.800 14.40014.200 13.15014.150 83.800OU1 

Zach Nunez292 13.250 14.000 14.45012.750 13.65013.600 81.700OU2 

Rayde l Gam boa285 13.150 12.750 14.05013.100 13.60013.950 80.600OU3 

S am  Phillips274 14.200 11.750 14.25012.900 13.60013.500 80.200Neb4 

Ian Las ic-Ellis307 12.950 12.200 13.90013.600 12.65014.000 79.300S T AN5 

Evan Hym anson339 13.250 11.650 13.40013.600 13.50013.600 79.000S BGC6 

Jordan W illiam s334 13.300 12.900 13.75012.150 11.00012.950 76.050AS U7 

Na than Yearous322 12.800 12.200 13.45012.450 11.00011.550 73.450RM P8 
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 OU * 407.700 67.950 66.400 67.250 71.050 67.300 67.750

12 1 2 2 1

2 S T AN * 407.500 66.150 65.300 69.350 70.800 70.500 65.400

33 3T 1 1 3

3 Neb * 404.350 68.350 65.950 65.000 70.850 66.850 67.350

21 2 3 3 2

4 AS U * 375.900 61.850 65.300 60.250 66.700 62.150 59.650

44 3T 5 5 4

5 AF * 323.250 46.050 62.300 62.550 53.350 63.250 35.750

65 5 4 4 5

6 RM P * 241.450 36.200 35.050 44.850 63.200 34.150 28.000

56 6 6 6 6
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